Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Harrison - (858786) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.04
57.34
57.79
57.92
57.97
59.02
59.15
59.39
59.66
59.68
59.87

1:00.08
1:00.42
1:00.98
1:01.24
1:01.47
1:04.60
1:05.03
1:05.10
1:05.46
1:05.65
1:06.69
1:07.68
1:08.12
1:11.38

1:11.74

4.44 An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

554
545
533
529
528
500
497
491
484
484
479
474
466
453
448
443
381
374
372
366
363
346

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I I =m m I XIW I I T

I I T

I T T T m T

Date

28/03/15
28/03/15
17/05/15
30/05/15
17/05/15
05/08/14
21/02/15
21/02/15
14/06/14
30/07/14
05/08/14
14/06/14
22/02/14
20/04/14
22/02/14
20/04/14
08/06/13
01/08/13
12/05/13
08/06/13
23/02/13
23/02/13
19/01/13
22/12/12
30/06/12
14/04/12

ANINA AN

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Age Group Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Swansea
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

1 mmda

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

~a

Level

1
1

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1Y
1:12.24
1:12.91
1:13.45
1:14.10
1:19.02
1:20.65
1:29.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.92
57.97
57.79
57.04
57.34
59.15
59.39
59.02
59.87
59.68
1:00.08

59.66
1:01.47
1:00.98
1:00.42
1:01.24
1:05.03
1:05.46
1:04.60
1:05.10
1:05.65
1:06.69
1:07.68
1:08.12
1:12.91
1:12.24
1:11.38
1:11.99
1:14.10
1:11.74
1:13.45
1:20.65
1:19.02

1:29.11

Copyright 2024

272
265
259
252
208
196

145

WA Pts

529
528
533
554
545
497
491
500
479
484
474
484
443
453
466
448
374
366
381
372
363
346
331

272
282
275
252
278
259
196
208

145

I I T I T I T

Round

m I m I m I

I T m I T I =m I

-n

m I I I I I I I I m I I

I I T

uvIvor 12
08/07/12
01/09/12
14/04/12
20/05/12
17/12/11
21/01/112

09/07/11

Date

30/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
28/03/15
28/03/15
21/02/15
21/02/15
05/08/14
05/08/14
30/07/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
20/04/14
20/04/14
22/02/14
22/02/14
01/08/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
12/05/13
23/02/13
23/02/13
19/01/13
22/12/12
01/09/12
08/07/12
30/06/12
09/06/12
20/05/12
14/04/12
14/04/12
21/01/12
1712111

09/07/11

NUI EdSL REeYIVIT DAGUAL ulidaipionsinps
Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler
Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet

Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs

ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Yorkshire Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Age Group Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012
Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet
City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet

Leeus
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

LU Leeus
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



