Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Harrison - (858786) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.04	554	F	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
57.34	545	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
57.79	533	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
57.92	529	Н	30/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1
57.97	528	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
59.02	500	F	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
59.15	497	F	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
59.39	491	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
59.66	484	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
59.68	484	R	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
59.87	479	Н	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
1:00.08	474	F	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
1:00.42	466	F	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:00.98	453	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:01.24	448	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:01.47	443	F	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:04.60	381	Н	08/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
1:05.03	374	Н	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
1:05.10	372	Н	12/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:05.46	366	F	08/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
1:05.65	363	F	23/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:06.69	346	Н	23/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:07.68	331	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:08.12	325	Н	22/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:11.38	282	Н	30/06/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:11.74	278	F	14/04/12	City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
right 202	4	ш	00/06/10	North East Dagion BACCAT Championships	Loodo	Powered By SPOR	TSYS ¹ TEN

							Daga 2 / 2
1.11.55	2/3	П	U3/U0/12	NOTH East neglon baddar Grampionships	Leeus	OU Leeus	Page 2 / 2
1:12.24	272	Н	08/07/12	Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
1:12.91	265	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
1:13.45	259	Н	14/04/12	City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:14.10	252	Н	20/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
1:19.02	208	Н	17/12/11	Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
1:20.65	196	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:29.11	145	Н	09/07/11	City of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.92	529	Н	30/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1
57.97	528	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
57.79	533	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
57.04	554	F	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
57.34	545	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
59.15	497	F	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
59.39	491	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
59.02	500	F	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
59.87	479	Н	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
59.68	484	R	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:00.08	474	F	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
59.66	484	Н	14/06/14	ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
1:01.47	443	F	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:00.98	453	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:00.42	466	F	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:01.24	448	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:05.03	374	Н	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Leeds	1
1:05.46	366	F	08/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
1:04.60	381	Н	08/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
1:05.10	372	Н	12/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:05.65	363	F	23/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:06.69	346	Н	23/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:07.68	331	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:08.12	325	Н	22/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:12.91	265	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
1:12.24	272	Н	08/07/12	Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
1:11.38	282	Н	30/06/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:11.99	275	Н	09/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:14.10	252	Н	20/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
1:11.74	278	F	14/04/12	City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:13.45	259	Н	14/04/12	City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
1:20.65	196	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:19.02	208	Н	17/12/11	Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
1:29.11	145	Н	09/07/11	City of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS